
Phoenix Art-Game

Commission

 

Easy Read Guide



We are looking for an artist or

group of artists to create a new

computer game about the
envionment 

These games helped explain a

theory called Gaia, which says

that all things on earth have to

be in balance to survive 

In particular, we'd like artists to

be inspired by two games from

the 1980s and 90's called

Daisyworld and SimEarth

We want artists to send us their

ideas, which can be for any

kind of digital game



We'll choose the idea we think

is best and help the artist or

group to make the game and

show it in an exhibition in our
gallery and online

We can provide a fee of
£4000 to help the artist we

choose make the game 

It’s open to artists who live
anywhere, with any

background

We particularly encourage

ideas from artists who are

usually under-represented in
the arts

£4000



You can send us your idea

by filling out this form

You need to send us your

idea before midnight on

Sunday 28 March28

We'll then get back to you by

Monday 5 April

You can find lots of things

to inspire your ideas on this

webpage
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https://forms.gle/8cHy55bp22fEHyWt9
https://www.phoenix.org.uk/content/uploads/2021/01/Art-Game-Commission-Resources-list.pdf

